Slot CPU Cards
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCI-6880
PCI Intel® Pentium® M/Intel Celeron® M
Half-sized SBC with VGA/LCD/LVDS/Giga LAN/
USB 2.0/SATA and SSD
 Embedded new generation Intel® Pentium® M/Intel Celeron® M Processor

Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Standard CRT LVDS 10/100 Giga USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT GPIO CF
PCI-6880F-00A1E 1 1 1 -- 4 3 1 1 8-bit Type I/II
PCI-6880FG-00A1E 1 1 -- 1 4 3 1 1 8-bit Type I/II
PCI-6880F-M0A1E 1 1 1 -- 4 3 1 1 8-bit Type I/II
PCI-6880F-S1A1E 1 1 1 -- 4 3 1 1 8-bit Type I/II
Packing List
 1 x PCI-6880 SBC
 1 x Y Cable for PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse (p/n:1700060202)
 1 x E-IDE (HDD) Cable    (p/n:1701400452)
 1 x FDD Cable (600 mm)        (p/n:1701340603)
 1 x Parallel Port Cable    (p/n:1700260250)